
Transfer Pathway: Your roadmap from  College

Courses

Total Credit Hours

SCHT exas A&M-Kingsville

Total Credit Hours

SCH

Total Credit Hours

SCHTexas A&M-Kingsville

Total Credit Hours

SCH

Total Credit Hours

SCH

Total Credit Hours

Courses SCH

Total Credit Hours

SCH

Total Credit Hours

SCH

Bachelor of Business Administration in Management-Human Resources

ENGL 1301-Composition I*

HIST 1301-United States History I

MATH 1414-College Algebra*

BCIS 1305-Business Computer Applications

3

3

4

3

13

ENGL 1301-Rhetoric & Comp I

HIST 1301-American History to 1877

MATH 1314-College Algebra

ISYS 1301-Business Info Syst (090)

3

3

3

3

12

Freshman Year Fall Semester

Freshman Year Spring Semester

SPCH 1321-Business & Professional Comm 3 COMS 1315-Bus & Prof Speech

ENGL 1302-Composition II* 3 ENGL 1302-Rhetoric & Comp II

HIST 1302-United States History II 3 HIST 1302-Am. History Since 1877

ACCT 2401-Prin. Of Financial Accounting* 4 ACCT 2301-Prin of Accounting I

MATH 1324-Math for Bus & Social Sciences 3 MATH 1324-Math for Bus & Econ I
16

3

3

3

3

3

15

Sophomore Year Fall Semester

ECON 2301-Macroeconomics* 3 ECON 2301-Macroeconomics

GOVT 2305-Federal Government 3 POLS 2301- Govt & Politics of US

ACCT 2402-Prin. Of Managerial Accounting* 4 ACCT 2302-Prin of Accounting I

Life and Physical Sciences 4 Life and Physical Sciences

Creative Arts (050) 3 Any STC Creative Arts 
17

3

3

3

3

3

15

Sophomore Year Spring Semester

Life and Physical Sciences 4 Life and Physical Sciences

ECON 2302-Microeconomics* 3 ECON 2302-Microeconomics

BUSI 2305-Business Statistics 3 BUAD 3355-Business Statistics

GOVT 2306-Texas Government 3 POLS 2302-Govt & Politics of Texas

ENGL 2341-Intro to Forms of Literature 3 ENGL 2342-Intro to Literature
16

3

3

3

3

3

15



SCHTexas A&M-Kingsville Courses SCHTexas A&M-Kingsville Courses 

Total Credit Hours

SCHTexas A&M-Kingsville Courses SCHTexas A&M-Kingsville Courses 

Total Credit Hours

SCHTexas A&M-Kingsville Courses SCHTexas A&M-Kingsville Courses 

Total Credit Hours

SCHTexas A&M-Kingsville Courses SCHTexas A&M-Kingsville Courses 

Total Credit Hours

Transfer Pathway: Your roadmap from College
Bachelor of Business Administration in Management-Human Resources

Junior Year Fall Semester

BUAD 1115-Intro to Business Software 1 MGMT 3325-Human Resource Mgmt

BUAD 2341-Business Law 3 MKTG 3324-Principles of Marketing

FINC 3321-Business Finance 3 MGMT 3322-Principles of Management

3

3

3

16

Junior Year Spring Semester

BUAD 2374-International Business 3 MGMT 4358-Lean Operations

ISYS 3330-Info Sys and Bus Analytics 3 MGMT 4331-International Mgmt

MGMT 3312-Org Theory & Human Behavior 3

3

3

15

Senior Year Fall Semester

ISYS 3358-Business Information Systems 3 MGMT 4351-Leadership in Organizations

MGMT 3355-Logistics & SCM 3 Management Elective

MGMT 4348-Compensation Theory & Admin 3

3

3

15

Senior Year Spring Semester

MGMT 4338-Stratigic HR Mgmt 3 Management Elective

MGMT 4365-Ethics & Sustainability 3 BCOM 3306-Business Comm (WI)*

MGMT 4390-Strategic Mgmt Global Bus Env 3

3

3

15


