

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY KINGSVILLE®



Transfer Pathway: Your roadmap from South Texas College

Bachelor of Business Administration in Management-Human Resources

Freshm	an Year F	all Semester			
South Texas College Courses	SCH	Transfers to Texas A&M-Kingsville as	SCH		
☐ ENGL 1301-Composition I*	3	☐ ENGL 1301-Rhetoric & Comp I	3		
HIST 1301-United States History I	3	☐ HIST 1301-American History to 1877	3		
MATH 1414-College Algebra*	4	MATH 1314-College Algebra	3		
☐ BCIS 1305-Business Computer Applications	3	☐ ISYS 1301-Business Info Syst (090)	3		
Total Credit Hours	13	Total Credit Hours	12		
Freshman Year Spring Semester					
South Texas College Courses SPCH 1321-Business & Professional Comm	SCH 3	Transfers to Texas A&M-Kingsville as ☐ COMS 1315-Bus & Prof Speech	SCH 3		
☐ ENGL 1302-Composition II*	3	☐ ENGL 1302-Rhetoric & Comp II	3		
HIST 1302-United States History II	3	☐ HIST 1302-Am. History Since 1877	3		
☐ ACCT 2401-Prin. Of Financial Accounting*	4	☐ ACCT 2301-Prin of Accounting I	3		
☐ MATH 1324-Math for Bus & Social Sciences	3	☐ MATH 1324-Math for Bus & Econ I	3		
Total Credit Hours	16	Total Credit Hours	15		
Sophomore Year Fall Semester					
South Texas College Courses	SCH	Transfers to Texas A&M-Kingsville as	SCH		
☐ ECON 2301-Macroeconomics*	3	☐ ECON 2301-Macroeconomics	3		
☐ GOVT 2305-Federal Government	3	☐ POLS 2301- Govt & Politics of US	3		
☐ ACCT 2402-Prin. Of Managerial Accounting*	4	☐ ACCT 2302-Prin of Accounting I	3		
☐ Life and Physical Sciences	4	☐ Life and Physical Sciences	3		
☐ Creative Arts (050)	3	☐ Any STC Creative Arts	3		
Total Credit Hours	17	Total Credit Hours	15		
Sophomore Year Spring Semester					
South Texas College Courses	SCH	Transfers to Texas A&M-Kingsville as	SCH		
☐ Life and Physical Sciences	4	☐ Life and Physical Sciences	3		
☐ ECON 2302-Microeconomics*	3	☐ ECON 2302-Microeconomics	3		
☐ BUSI 2305-Business Statistics	3	☐ BUAD 3355-Business Statistics	3		
☐ GOVT 2306-Texas Government	3	☐ POLS 2302-Govt & Politics of Texas	3		
☐ ENGL 2341-Intro to Forms of Literature	3	☐ ENGL 2342-Intro to Literature	3		
Total Credit Hours	16	Total Credit Hours	15		







Transfer Pathway: Your roadmap from South Texas College

Bachelor of Business Administration in Management-Human Resources

Junior Year Fall Semester					
Texas A&M-Kingsville Courses	SCH	Texas A&M-Kingsville Courses	SCH		
☐ BUAD 1115-Intro to Business Software	1	☐ MGMT 3325-Human Resource Mgmt	3		
☐ BUAD 2341-Business Law	3	☐ MKTG 3324-Principles of Marketing	3		
☐ FINC 3321-Business Finance	3	☐ MGMT 3322-Principles of Management	3		
		Total Credit Hours	16		
	Junior Year Sprir	ng Semester			
Texas A&M-Kingsville Courses	SCH	Texas A&M-Kingsville Courses	SCH		
☐ BUAD 2374-International Business	3	☐ MGMT 4358-Lean Operations	3		
☐ ISYS 3330-Info Sys and Bus Analytics	3	☐ MGMT 4331-International Mgmt	3		
☐ MGMT 3312-Org Theory & Human Behavior	3	Total Credit Hours	15		
	Senior Year Fal	l Semester			
Texas A&M-Kingsville Courses	SCH	Texas A&M-Kingsville Courses	SCH		
☐ ISYS 3358-Business Information Systems	3	☐ MGMT 4351-Leadership in Organizations	3		
☐ MGMT 3355-Logistics & SCM	3	☐ Management Elective	3		
☐ MGMT 4348-Compensation Theory & Admin	3	Total Credit Hours	15		
	Conior Voor Carin	ag Competer			
Tarrage A O.M. With marrilla Command	Senior Year Sprir		0011		
Texas A&M-Kingsville Courses ☐ MGMT 4338-Stratigic HR Mgmt	SCH 3	Texas A&M-Kingsville Courses ☐ Management Elective	SCH 3		
☐ MGMT 4365-Ethics & Sustainability	3	☐ BCOM 3306-Business Comm (WI)*	3		
☐ MGMT 4300-Ethics & Sustainability ☐ MGMT 4390-Strategic Mgmt Global Bus Env	3	` '	15		
INGWIT 4000 Offategre Wight Global Bus Effy		Total Credit Hours	15		
*Courses must be completed with a grade of C	or higher.				
+Lab hours from ACCT 2401 and ACCT 2402 v Kingsville.	vill be used toward t	the two hours of UNIV 1201 as required by Texas A&M-			
Although following a pathway does not guarantee admission to Texas A&M-Kingsville, it gives you a clear roadmap to prepare for your major and be well positioned to graduate on time.					
_		of total semester credit hours (SCH) required for the deg e last 30 SCH must be taken at Texas A&M-Kingsville.	ree		
A major, when specified as a degree requirement at Texas A&M-Kingsville. In English, the require		a minimum of 24 SCH in one subject, 6 of which must be s may not count as part of this amount.	taken		
	0% of the work offe	related to the major. In English, the required freshman co red in the major field must be advanced, and at least 6 S , please see the Academic Catalog			